

NATIONAL OFFICE 870 Market St, Suite 370 San Francisco CA 94102 tel 415 392 6257 fax 415 392 8442 development@nclrights.org www.nclrights.org

NCLR Sustainer Fund: Monthly Pledge Program

What is it?

- A pledge program that allows you to contribute a small amount each month while making a long-term investment in winning civil and human rights for all lesbian, gay, bisexual, and transgender people and their families.
- A simple way for you to multiply the impact of your charitable giving and be part of a select group of our most loyal donors.

Why is it important?

- Your reliable monthly gift to the Sustainer Fund will allow NCLR to respond to legal emergencies anywhere in the country and to take action where it is needed most.
- NCLR has a 30-year track record of success. To keep winning, we depend on the sustaining support of generous individuals like you.
- In order to continue to build on the political and cultural shifts of today, Sustainer Fund members give NCLR the resources to collaborate with other progressive organizations to preserve and advance our civil rights.

What are the benefits to me?

- Automatically renew your NCLR membership for as long as you are a member of the Sustainer Fund, and receive all NCLR newsletters, event invitations, and e-mail alerts.
- Eliminate frequent fundraising letters from NCLR and help us reduce our fundraising costs and environmental impact.
- If you pledge \$125 or more per month you'll also become a member of our Anniversary Circle (a select group of donors who give \$1,500 or more per year) and receive special benefits. You can get more information on becoming a major donor, including all the special benefits of Anniversary Circle membership, at www.nclrights.org/anniversarycircle.
- Your name will be listed in NCLR annual reports and other publications as a member of the Sustainer Fund.

How does it work?

- Simply make a monthly pledge to NCLR on your credit or debit card: \$10, \$25, \$50, \$125 or more. Select the amount that fits *your* budget.
- Send us this enrollment form. We will process your payment once a month. It's that simple.
 No checks to write, no stamps to buy. You may also make your Sustainer Fund pledge online, at www.nclrights.org/sustainerfund.
- To cancel, simply notify NCLR in writing at any time.
- For more information, or to make your Sustainer Fund contribution over the phone, please contact Ruth McFarlane, Director of Development and Community Engagement, at 415.365.1302 or RMcFarlane@nclrights.org.

Raise Your Voice for Justice Join the NCLR Sustainer Fund Today

Name(s):						
Address:						
Preferred Daytime Phone Number:						
Email Ado	lress:					
○ I/we authorize NCLR to charge:						
□ \$10	□ \$15	□ \$25	□ \$50	□ \$125*	□ Other: \$	
to my/our credit/debit card each month. (\$10 minimum, please.)						
*Sustainer Fund donors who give \$1,500 or more annually automatically become members of our Anniversary Circle of major donors and receive special benefits.						
Credit/Debit Card Information						
OVisa OMasterCard OAmerican Express ODiscover						
Card #:				Expiration Date:		
Name on Card:				Security Code:		
Signature:						
O I am/we are not joining the Sustainer Fund at this time, but would like to make a one-time gift of: \$ (Checks are accepted for one-time gifts.)						
Your gift to NCLR is fully tax-deductible and you will receive a gift receipt totaling your Sustainer Fund giving at the end of each calendar year. We will process your payment each month or quarter. Your credit card statement will serve as your receipt. You may cancel your Sustainer Fund membership at any time by notifying NCLR in writing. Please return this form to NCLR at the address or fax below or join the Sustainer Fund online at www.nclrights.org/sustainerfund .						
Thank You!						